MINI ROAD RACING

'8 European Championship

29.07. - 01.08.2010

Wittgenborn/Germany [*]\V, F1=]

Mini Road Racing Mini Moto

Senior Open 50

Free Practice 3 No. 24-122 thursday

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 14:00:22

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(28) Luigi Orioli
1 44.905 +4.629 14:01:35.801
2 40.985 +0.709 14:02:16.786
3 41.797 +1.521 14:02:58.583
4 40.799 +0.523 14:03:39.382
5 40.472 +0.196 14:04:19.854
6 42.306 +2.030 14:05:02.160
7 1:00.942 +20.666 14:06:03.102
8 52.095 +11.819 14:06:55.197
9 42.003 +1.727 14:07:37.200
10 41.689 +1.413 14:08:18.889
11 40.833 +0.557 14:08:59.722
12 40.713 +0.437 14:09:40.435
13 40.276 14:10:20.711
(24) Luca Contadini
1 44.393 +3.997 14:01:32.996
2 42.083 +1.687 14:02:15.079
3 41.126 +0.730 14:02:56.205
4 40.893 +0.497 14:03:37.098
5 42.824 +2.428 14:04:19.922
6 47.001 +6.605 14:05:06.923
7 41.128 +0.732 14:05:48.051
8 41.099 +0.703 14:06:29.150
9 41.417 +1.021 14:07:10.567
10 41.439 +1.043 14:07:52.006
11 40.750 +0.354 14:08:32.756
12 41.013 +0.617 14:09:13.769
13 40.396 14:09:54.165
14 41.322 +0.926 14:10:35.487
(33) Matteo Insalata
1 52.411 +11.583 14:01:51.849
2 42.544 +1.716 14:02:34.393
3 41.033 +0.205 14:03:15.426
4 41.015 +0.187 14:03:56.441
5 41.306 +0.478 14:04:37.747
6 40.946 +0.118 14:05:18.693
7 40.828 14:05:59.521
8 46.115 +5.287 14:06:45.636
9 51.807 +10.979 14:07:37.443
10 43.805 +2.977 14:08:21.248
11 41.872 +1.044 14:09:03.120
12 41.375 +0.547 14:09:44.495
13 40.830 +0.002 14:10:25.325
(36) Federico D'Angelo
1 45.850 +5.003 14:01:33.695
2 42.529 +1.682 14:02:16.224
3 42.138 +1.291 14:02:58.362
4 41.561 +0.714 14:03:39.923
5 42.400 +1.553 14:04:22.323
6 41.785 +0.938 14:05:04.108
7 41.647 +0.800 14:05:45.755
8 42.126 +1.279 14:06:27.881
9 42.428 +1.581 14:07:10.309
10 1:00.185 +19.338 14:08:10.494
11 49.133 +8.286 14:08:59.627
12 41.064 +0.217 14:09:40.691
13 40.847 14:10:21.538
(44) Henry Compagner
1 47.735 +6.507 14:01:42.370
2 44.725 +3.497 14:02:27.095
3 42.899 +1.671 14:03:09.994

Vogelsbergring 0,728 Km

29.07.2010 14:00

Lap Lap Tm
42.786
42.884
53.188
52.254
42.660
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(75) Niklas Ekdahl

Diff Time of Day

+0.126 14:06:54.157
+0.224 14:07:37.041

+10.528 14:08:30.229
+9.594 14:09:22.483
14:10:05.143

1 44.259 +1.519 14:01:35.726
2 43.586 +0.846 14:02:19.312
3 43.937 +1.197 14:03:03.249
4 43.575 +0.835 14:03:46.824
5 44.939 +2.199 14:04:31.763
6 43.398 +0.658 14.05:15.161
7 43.535 +0.795 14:05:58.696
8 43.546 +0.806 14:06:42.242
9 43.367 +0.627 14:07:25.609
10 44.367 +1.627 14:08:09.976
11 43.086 +0.346 14:08:53.062
12 42.949 +0.209 14:09:36.011
13 42.740 14:10:18.751
(122) Mike Cleutjens
1 54.015 +11.003 14:01:50.098
2 47.758 +4.746 14:02:37.856
3 45.114 +2.102 14:03:22.970
4 44.025 +1.013 14:04:06.995
5 44.480 +1.468 14:04:51.475
6 43.234 +0.222 14:05:34.709
7 43.015 +0.003 14:06:17.724
8 43.740 +0.728 14:07:01.464
9 43.037 +0.025 14:07:44.501
10 43.318 +0.306 14:08:27.819
11 43.086 +0.074 14:09:10.905
12 43.060 +0.048 14:09:53.965
13 43.012 14:10:36.977

(48) Hans H. Hansen

1 51.521
46.061
43.569
47.570
45.626
43.173
43.184
43.082
43.249
44.169
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(93) Nejc Sipek

+8.439 14:03:39.731
+2.979 14:04:25.792
+0.487 14:05:09.361
+4.488 14:05:56.931
+2.544 14:06:42.557
+0.091 14:07:25.730
+0.102 14:08:08.914

14:08:51.996
+0.167 14:09:35.245
+1.087 14:10:19.414

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 42.176 +0.948 14:03:52.170
5 41.912 +0.684 14:04:34.082
6 41.566 +0.338 14:05:15.648
7 42.698 +1.470 14:05:58.346
8 41.632 +0.404 14:06:39.978
9 41.374 +0.146 14:07:21.352

10 41.422 +0.194 14:08:02.774

11 41.528 +0.300 14:08:44.302

12 41.548 +0.320 14:09:25.850

13 41.228 14:10:07.078

(35) Alessandro Di Berardino
1 45.655 +4.224 14:01:34.095
2 42.285 +0.854 14:02:16.380
3 41.873 +0.442 14:02:58.253
4 42.015 +0.584 14:03:40.268
5 41.573 +0.142 14:04:21.841
6 41.651 +0.220 14:05:03.492
7 43.171 +1.740 14:05:46.663
8 42.090 +0.659 14:06:28.753
9 42.139 +0.708 14:07:10.892

10 41.742 +0.311 14:07:52.634

11 41.770 +0.339 14:08:34.404

12 41.509 +0.078 14:09:15.913

13 41.431 14:09:57.344

14 41.625 +0.194 14:10:38.969

(84) Michael Carbonera
1 6:14.923 +5:33.448 14:07:06.543
2 45.251 +3.776 14:07:51.794
3 43.042 +1.567 14:08:34.836
4 41.822 +0.347 14:09:16.658
5 41.804 +0.329 14:09:58.462
6 41.475 14:10:39.937

(72) Attilio Gaspari
1 47.682 +6.045 14:01:41.244
2 42.722 +1.085 14:02:23.966
3 42.380 +0.743 14:03:06.346
4 42.079 +0.442 14:03:48.425
5 42.763 +1.126 14:04:31.188
6 51.437 +9.800 14:05:22.625
7 42.160 +0.523 14:06:04.785
8 42.347 +0.710 14:06:47.132
9 42.028 +0.391 14:07:29.160

10 42.144 +0.507 14:08:11.304

11 43.554 +1.917 14:08:54.858

12 41.637 14:09:36.495

13 42.462 +0.825 14:10:18.957

(42) Lorenzo Castellana
1 46.069 +3.755 14:02:41.887
2 43.413 +1.099 14:03:25.300
3 42.995 +0.681 14:04:08.295
4 43.089 +0.775 14:04:51.384
5 42.510 +0.196 14:05:33.894
6 54.212 +11.898 14:06:28.106
7 42.314 14:07:10.420
8 43.162 +0.848 14:07:53.582
9 1:36.324 +54.010 14:09:29.906
10 42.512 +0.198 14:10:12.418
(54) Sven Rohner
1 50.025 +7.365 14:04:44.395
2 44.138 +1.478 14:05:28.533
3 42.838 +0.178 14:06:11.371

1 51.252
46.454
46.113
43.995
44.527
43.237
44.137
54.327
43.993
45.496
47.003
45.166
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(94) Yuri Ballini

+8.015 14:01:51.189
+3.217 14:02:37.643
+2.876 14:03:23.756
+0.758 14:04:07.751
+1.290 14.04:52.278

14:05:35.515
+0.900 14:06:19.652
+11.090 14:07:13.979

+0.756 14:07:57.972
+2.259 14:08:43.468
+3.766 14:09:30.471
+1.929 14:10:15.637

1 44.541
2 44.001
3 44.297

+1.264 14:06:10.086
+0.724 14:06:54.087
+1.020 14:07:38.384

Chief of Timekeeping Mrs. Monika Riehmers:
Clerk of the Course Mr. Christian T. Schneider:

Jury President Mr. Giinther Zaritsch:

EMN 12/1

Printed: 29.07.2010 14:23:29

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Camp Company GmbH
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MINI ROAD RACING

'8 European Championship

29.07. - 01.08.2010

Wittgenborn/Germany [*]\V, F1=]

Mini Road Racing Mini Moto

Senior Open 50
Free Practice 3 No. 24-122 thursday
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 14:00:22

Vogelsbergring 0,728 Km

29.07.2010 14:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 43.844 +0.567 14:08:22.228
5 43.277 14:09:05.505
6 43.526 +0.249 14:09:49.031
(77) Elia Zoni
1 50.704 +6.093 14:01:46.677
2 49.077 +4.466 14:02:35.754
3 50.008 +5.397 14:03:25.762
4 46.969 +2.358 14:04:12.731
5 46.567 +1.956 14:04:59.298
6 46.656 +2.045 14:05:45.954
7 46.505 +1.894 14:06:32.459
8 45.839 +1.228 14:07:18.298
9 45.606 +0.995 14:08:03.904
10 46.735 +2.124 14:08:50.639
1 45.443 +0.832 14:09:36.082
12 44.611 14:10:20.693
Chief of Timekeeping Mrs. Monika Riehmers: Orbits

Clerk of the Course Mr. Christian T. Schneider:
Jury President Mr. Giinther Zaritsch:
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